E=den Field Archers B nc

Results of E=den B nvitation: Perfect Round held 28/05/2006

CUB GIRL'S COMPOUND

Surname Name Club
FELIX Nicole STA
CUB GIRL'S RECURVE

Surname Name Club
FELIX Jessica STA

INTERMEDIATE BOY'S COMPOUND

Surname Name Club
KIRWAN Patrick AAC
GRUBEL Sean STA
CADET BOY'S COMPOUND

Surname Name Club
GRUBEL Aaron STA
BRADLEY Andrew CB
HOWE Jason STA
SMITH Harry CB

INTERMEDIATE BOY'S RECURVE

Surname Name Club
DANICEK Aaron AAC
CADET BOY'S RECURVE

Surname Name Club
WOMACKS Jordan AAC
ORMEROD Michael AAC
JUNIOR BOY'S RECURVE

Surname Name Club
SIMS Matthew AAC
WOMEN'S COMPOUND

Surname Name Club
MORPHETT Sarah EFA

WOMEN'S COMPOUND BAREBOW

Surname Name Club
CESARO Elayne EFA
WOMEN'S RECURVE BAREBOW

Surname Name Club
FENNELL June STA

Archers: 29
Round: The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5/3)
Score Place Xs Hits Xsl Xs2
287 1 11 69 5 6
Round: The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5/3)
Score  Place Xs Hits Xsl Xs2
172 1 6 46 4 2
Round: The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5/3)
Score Place Xs Hits Xsl Xs2
315 1 23 71 10 13
285 2 21 69 6 15
Round: The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5/3)
Score  Place Xs Hits Xsl Xs2
338 1 34 72 18 16
321 2 30 69 14 16
319 3 26 72 14 12
302 4 16 72 6 10
Round: The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5/3)
Score Place Xs Hits Xsl Xs2
253 1 15 68 8 7
Round: The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5/3)
Score  Place Xs Hits Xsl Xs2
317 1 24 71 10 14
279 2 14 67 9 5
Round: The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5/3)
Score Place Xs Hits Xsl Xs2
324 1 30 72 11 19
Round: The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5/3)
Score  Place Xs Hits Xsl Xs2
335 1 31 72 14 17
Round: The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5/3)
Score Place Xs Hits Xsl Xs2
188 1 3 52 1 2
Round: The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5/3)
Score  Place Xs Hits Xsl Xs2
209 1 4 58 4 0
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E=den Field Archers B nc

Results of E=den B nvitation: Perfect Round held 28/05/2006

Archers: 29
MEN'S COMPOUND Round: The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5/3)
Surname Name Club Score Place Xs Hits Xsl Xs2
COGHLAN Pat STA 360 1 69 72 34 35) 2-arrow
KLING Ralf SVAC 360 2 44 72 20 24 ) shoot-off
SCHACH Chris EFA 358 3 57 72 27 30
DAISH Peter STA 356 4 55 72 29 26
FORSTER Keith SFA 356 5 43 72 22 21
FELIX Michael STA 355 6 52 71 28 24
HERMAN Thierry EFA 354 7 46 72 24 22
BAILEY Peter EFA 351 8 48 71 24 24
WRIGHT Eric EFA 341 9 36 72 22 14
HOLMES Marty SFA 307 10 18 71 8 10
JUNG Foons EFA 291 11 11 72 7 4
MEN'S COMPOUND BAREBOW Round: The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5/3)
Surname Name Club Score Place Xs Hits Xs1 Xs2
VILMANIS Yuri EFA 332 1 21 72 11 10
MEN'S LONGBOW Round: The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5/3)
Surname Name Club Score Place Xs Hits Xsl Xs2
NICOLL Jeff AAC 303 1 2 55 1 1
MEN'S RECURVE BAREBOW Round: The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5/3)
Surname Name Club Score Place Xs Hits Xs1 Xs2
KUCHEL Graham STA 203 1 8 53 3 5
Eden N nvitation Team Results

Club Name Scores Total Position
Strathalbyn Target Archers Pat COGHLAN 360

Peter DAISH 356

Michael FELIX 355 1409 1

Aaron GRUBEL 338
Eden Field Archers Chris SCHACH 358

Thierry HERMAN 354

Peter BAILEY 351 1404 2

Eric WRIGHT 341
Adelaide Archery Club Matthew SIMS 324

Jordan WOMACKS 317

Patrick KIRWAN 315 1259 3

Jeff NICOLL 303
Southern Field Archers Keith FORSTER 356

Marty HOLMES 307 663 4
Cressy Bowmen Andrew BRADLEY 321

Harry SMITH 302 623 5
Southern Vales Archery Club Ralf KLING 360 360 6
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Results of Eden Invitation:

CUB GIRL'S COMPOUND

CUB GIRL'S RECURVE

INTERMEDIATE BOY'S COMPOUND

CADET BOY'S COMPOUND

INTERMEDIATE BOY'S RECURVE

CADET BOY'S RECURVE

JUNIOR BOY'S RECURVE

WOMEN'S COMPOUND

WOMEN'S COMPOUND BAREBOW

WOMEN'S RECURVE BAREBOW

E=den Field Archers B nc

Round
24 FITA Field White
Marked

24 FITA Field White
Marked

24 FITA Field Blue Marked

24 FITA Field Red Marked

24 FITA Field Blue Marked

24 FITA Field Red Marked

24 FITA Field Red Marked

24 FITA Field Red Marked

24 FITA Field Blue Marked

24 FITA Field Blue Marked

Place

FITA scoring held 28/05/2006

Surname Name
FELIX Nicole

FELIX Jessica
KIRWAN Patrick
GRUBEL Sean
GRUBEL Aaron
BRADLEY Andrew
HOWE Jason
SMITH Harry

DANICEK Aaron

WOMACKS Jordan
ORMEROD Michael

SIMS Matthew

MORPHET Sarah
T

CESARO Elayne

FENNELL June

Club
STA

STA
AAC
STA
STA
CB

STA
CB

AAC
AAC

EFA

EFA

STA

Score
241

130
277
239
309
292
289
261
212

284
240

291

305

150

160

Total Xs Hits Xs1 Xs2 Rating

3

= =
o~V of

N

69
46
71
69
72
69
72
72
65

71
67

72

72

52

58

Archers: 29
2 1 40
0 0 16
5 5 57
1 5 46
9 6 77
5 3 71
5 2 70
5 4 62
1 3 40
4 1 68
2 1 56
3 5 71
6 8 76
1 2 27
4 1 29
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E=den Field Archers B nc

Results of Eden Invitation: FITA scoring held 28/05/2006

Round Place Surname Name Club  Score Total Xs Hits Xsl1 Xs2 Rating
MEN'S COMPOUND 24 FITA Field Red Marked 1 COGHLAN Pat STA 357 41 72 18 23 112
2 SCHACH Chris EFA 344 29 72 10 19 97
3 DAISH Peter STA 341 28 72 12 16 94
4 FELIX Michael STA 336 22 71 10 12 91
5 HERMAN Thierry EFA 331 25 72 11 14 88
6 BAILEY Peter EFA 329 26 71 12 14 87
7  KLING Ralf SVAC 329 24 72 9 15 87
8 FORSTER Keith SFA 328 17 72 10 7 86
9 WRIGHT Eric EFA 311 13 72 5 8 78
10 HOLMES Marty SFA 271 8 71 4 4 65
11 JUNG Foons EFA 250 3 72 2 1 59
MEN'S COMPOUND BAREBOW 24 FITA Field Blue Marked 1 VILMANIS Yuri EFA 293 21 72 11 10 62
MEN'S LONGBOW 24 FITA Field Blue Marked 1 NICOLL Jeff AAC 157 2 55 1 1 28
MEN'S RECURVE BAREBOW 24 FITA Field Blue Marked 1  KUCHEL  Graham STA 163 8 53 3 5 30
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