E den F ield Archers I nc

Results of *E den I nvitation*: Perfect Round held 28/05/2006

Archers: 29

CUB GIRL'S COMPOUND			Round:	The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5							
Surname	Name	Club	Score	Place	Xs	Hits	Xs1	Xs2			
FELIX	Nicole	STA	287	1	11	69	5	6			
CUB GIRL'S REC	Round: The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5/3)										
Surname	Name	Club	Score	Place	Xs	Hits	Xs1	Xs2			
FELIX	Jessica	STA	172	1	6	46	4	2			
INTERMEDIATE E	Round: The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5/3)										
Surname	Name	Club	Score	Place	Xs	Hits	Xs1	Xs2			
KIRWAN	Patrick	AAC	315	1	23	71	10	13			
GRUBEL	Sean	STA	285	2	21	69	6	15			
CADET BOY'S CO	OMPOUND		Round: 1	The Perf	ect (24	FITA) Rou	und (5/3))			
Surname	Name	Club	Score	Place	Xs	Hits	Xs1	Xs2			
GRUBEL	Aaron	STA	338	1	34	72	18	16			
BRADLEY	Andrew	СВ	321	2	30	69	14	16			
HOWE	Jason	STA	319	3	26	72 	14	12			
SMITH	Harry	СВ	302	4	16	72	6	10			
INTERMEDIATE BOY'S RECURVE			Round: The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5/3)								
Surname	Name	Club	Score	Place	Xs	Hits	Xs1	Xs2			
DANICEK	Aaron	AAC	253	1	15	68	8	7			
CADET BOY'S RI	ECURVE		Round: The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5/3)								
Surname	Name	Club	Score	Place	Xs	Hits	Xs1	Xs2			
WOMACKS	Jordan	AAC	317	1	24	71	10	14			
ORMEROD	Michael	AAC	279	2	14	67	9	5			
JUNIOR BOY'S R	ECURVE		Round: 1	The Perf	ect (24	FITA) Rou	und (5/3))			
Surname	Name	Club	Score	Place	Xs	Hits	Xs1	Xs2			
SIMS	Matthew	AAC	324	1	30	72	11	19			
WOMEN'S COMP	OUND		Round: The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5/3)								
Surname	Name	Club	Score	Place	Xs	Hits	Xs1	Xs2			
MORPHETT	Sarah	EFA	335	1	31	72	14	17			
WOMEN'S COMP	Round: The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5/3)										
Surname	Name	Club	Score	Place	Xs	Hits	Xs1	Xs2			
CESARO	Elayne	EFA	188	1	3	52	1	2			
WOMEN'S RECU		Round: The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5/3)									
Surname Name Club			Score	Place	Xs	Hits	Xs1	Xs2			
FENNELL	June	STA	209	1	4	58	4	0			
								-			

E den F ield Archers I nc

Results of *E den I nvitation*: Perfect Round held 28/05/2006

Archers: 29

MEN'S COMPOU	Round: The Perfect (24 FITA) Round (5/3)									
Surname	Name	Club	Score	Place	Xs	Hits	Xs1	Xs2		
COGHLAN	Pat	STA	360	1	69	72	34	35)	2-arrow	
KLING	Ralf	SVAC	360	2	44	72	20	,	shoot-off	
SCHACH	Chris	EFA	358	3	57	72	27	30 [′]		
DAISH	Peter	STA	356	4	55	72	29	26		
FORSTER	Keith	SFA	356	5	43	72	22	21		
FELIX	Michael	STA	355	6	52	71	28	24		
HERMAN	Thierry	EFA	354	7	46	72	24	22		
BAILEY	Peter	EFA	351	8	48	71	24			
WRIGHT	Eric	EFA	341	9	36	72	22	14		
HOLMES	Marty	SFA	307	10	18	71	8	10		
JUNG	Foons	EFA	291	11	11	72	7	4		
MEN'S COMPOU	ND BAREB	OW	Round: 1	he Perf	ect (24	FITA) R	ound (5	/3)		
				Place	•	•	•	•		
Surname	Name	Club	Score		Xs	Hits	Xs1			
VILMANIS	Yuri	EFA	332	1	21	72	11	10		
MEN'S LONGBO	W		Round: 1	he Perf	ect (24	FITA) R	ound (5	(3)		
Surname	Name	Club	Score	Place	Xs	Hits	Xs1	Xs2		
NICOLL	Jeff	AAC	303	1	2	55	1	1		
MEN'S RECURVE BAREBOW			Round: 1	he Perf	•	FITA) R				
Surname	Name	Club	Score	Place	Xs	Hits	Xs1	Xs2		
KUCHEL	Graham	STA	203	1	8	53	3	5		
E den I nvitation Team Results										
		E den	I nvitation T	eam Re	sults	3				
Club		E den Name		eam Re	esults	Scores	Total	Position		
	Archers	Name	•	eam Re	esults	Scores	Total	Position		
Club Strathalbyn Target A	Archers	Name Pat C	e OGHLAN	eam Re	esults	Scores 360	Total	Position		
	Archers	Name Pat Co Peter	•	eam Re	esults	Scores 360 356	Total	Position 1		
	Archers	Name Pat Con Peter Micha	e OGHLAN DAISH	eam Re	esults	Scores 360				
	Archers	Name Pat Con Peter Micha	OGHLAN DAISH el FELIX	eam Re	esults	Scores 360 356 355				
Strathalbyn Target A	Archers	Name Pat Con Peter Micha Aaron	OGHLAN DAISH el FELIX GRUBEL	eam Re	esults	360 356 355 338				
	Archers	Name Pat Con Peter Micha Aaron Chris	OGHLAN DAISH el FELIX GRUBEL SCHACH	eam Re	esults	Scores 360 356 355 338				
Strathalbyn Target A	Archers	Name Pat Co Peter Micha Aaron Chris Thierr	OGHLAN DAISH el FELIX GRUBEL	eam Re	esults	360 356 355 338				
Strathalbyn Target A	Archers	Name Pat Co Peter Micha Aaron Chris Thierr Peter	OGHLAN DAISH el FELIX GRUBEL SCHACH y HERMAN	eam Re	esults	Scores 360 356 355 338 358 354	1409	1		
Strathalbyn Target A	Archers	Name Pat Co Peter Micha Aaron Chris Thierr Peter	OGHLAN DAISH Lel FELIX GRUBEL SCHACH Y HERMAN BAILEY	eam Re	esults	360 356 355 338 358 354 351	1409	1		
Strathalbyn Target A Eden Field Archers		Pat Conference Peter Michal Aaron Chris Thierr Peter Eric W	OGHLAN DAISH el FELIX GRUBEL SCHACH y HERMAN BAILEY /RIGHT	eam Re	esults	360 356 355 338 358 354 351 341	1409	1		
Strathalbyn Target A		Name Pat Co Peter Micha Aaron Chris Thierr Peter Eric W	OGHLAN DAISH Lel FELIX GRUBEL SCHACH Y HERMAN BAILEY		esults	360 356 355 338 358 354 351	1409	1		
Strathalbyn Target A Eden Field Archers		Pat Conference Peter Michal Aaron Chris Thierr Peter Eric Will Matthe Jordan	OGHLAN DAISH el FELIX GRUBEL SCHACH y HERMAN BAILEY /RIGHT		esults	360 356 355 338 358 354 351 341 324 317	1409	1		
Strathalbyn Target A Eden Field Archers		Pat Conference Peter Michal Aaron Chris Thierr Peter Eric Will Matthe Jordan Patric	OGHLAN DAISH DELET FELIX GRUBEL SCHACH Y HERMAN BAILEY VRIGHT WOMACKS		esults	Scores 360 356 355 338 358 354 351 341 324	1409 1404	2		
Strathalbyn Target A Eden Field Archers		Pat Conference Peter Michal Aaron Chris Thierr Peter Eric Will Matthe Jordan Patric	OGHLAN DAISH PELIX GRUBEL SCHACH Y HERMAN BAILEY VRIGHT WOMACKS K KIRWAN		esults	Scores 360 356 355 338 358 354 351 341 324 317 315	1409 1404	2		
Strathalbyn Target A Eden Field Archers Adelaide Archery Cl	lub	Name Pat Co Peter Micha Aaron Chris Thierr Peter Eric W Matthe Jorda Patric Jeff N	OGHLAN DAISH el FELIX GRUBEL SCHACH Y HERMAN BAILEY VRIGHT ew SIMS N WOMACKS K KIRWAN		esults	360 356 355 338 358 354 351 341 324 317 315 303	1409 1404	2		
Strathalbyn Target A Eden Field Archers	lub	Name Pat Co Peter Micha Aaron Chris Thierr Peter Eric W Matthe Jorda Patric Jeff N Keith	OGHLAN DAISH LEI FELIX LI GRUBEL SCHACH LY HERMAN BAILEY VRIGHT EW SIMS LY WOMACKS K KIRWAN ICOLL FORSTER		esults	360 356 355 338 358 354 351 341 324 317 315 303	1409 1404 1259	2		
Strathalbyn Target A Eden Field Archers Adelaide Archery Cl	lub	Name Pat Co Peter Micha Aaron Chris Thierr Peter Eric W Matthe Jorda Patric Jeff N Keith	OGHLAN DAISH el FELIX GRUBEL SCHACH Y HERMAN BAILEY VRIGHT ew SIMS N WOMACKS K KIRWAN		esults	360 356 355 338 358 354 351 341 324 317 315 303	1409 1404	2		
Eden Field Archers Adelaide Archery Cl	lub	Pat Conference Peter Michal Aaron Chris Thierr Peter Eric Will Matthe Jordan Patric Jeff Nickeith Marty	OGHLAN DAISH LeI FELIX GRUBEL SCHACH Y HERMAN BAILEY /RIGHT EW SIMS IN WOMACKS K KIRWAN ICOLL FORSTER HOLMES		esults	360 356 355 338 358 354 351 341 324 317 315 303	1409 1404 1259	2		
Strathalbyn Target A Eden Field Archers Adelaide Archery Cl	lub	Name Pat Co Peter Micha Aaron Chris Thierr Peter Eric W Matthe Jorda Patric Jeff N Keith Marty Andre	OGHLAN DAISH LeI FELIX GRUBEL SCHACH Y HERMAN BAILEY /RIGHT EW SIMS IN WOMACKS K KIRWAN ICOLL FORSTER HOLMES		esults	Scores 360 356 355 338 358 354 351 341 324 317 315 303 356 307	1409 1404 1259 663	1 2 3		
Eden Field Archers Adelaide Archery Cl	lub	Name Pat Co Peter Micha Aaron Chris Thierr Peter Eric W Matthe Jorda Patric Jeff N Keith Marty Andre	OGHLAN DAISH LeI FELIX GRUBEL SCHACH Y HERMAN BAILEY /RIGHT EW SIMS IN WOMACKS K KIRWAN ICOLL FORSTER HOLMES		esults	360 356 355 338 358 354 351 341 324 317 315 303	1409 1404 1259	2		
Eden Field Archers Adelaide Archery Cl	lub	Name Pat Co Peter Micha Aaron Chris Thierr Peter Eric W Matthe Jorda Patric Jeff N Keith Marty Andre	OGHLAN DAISH DAISH DEL FELIX GRUBEL SCHACH Y HERMAN BAILEY /RIGHT EW SIMS N WOMACKS K KIRWAN ICOLL FORSTER HOLMES EW BRADLEY SMITH		esults	Scores 360 356 355 338 358 354 351 341 324 317 315 303 356 307	1409 1404 1259 663	1 2 3		

E den F ield Archers I nc Results of Eden Invitation: FITA scoring held 28/05/2006

	Round	Place	Surname	Name	Club	Score	Total Xs		Archers: 2 Xs1 Xs2 Ratin		Rating
CUB GIRL'S COMPOUND	24 FITA Field White Marked	1	FELIX	Nicole	STA	241	3	69	2	1	40
CUB GIRL'S RECURVE	24 FITA Field White Marked	1	FELIX	Jessica	STA	130	0	46	0	0	16
INTERMEDIATE BOY'S COMPOUND	24 FITA Field Blue Marked	1	KIRWAN	Patrick	AAC	277	10	71	5	5	57
		2	GRUBEL	Sean	STA	239	6	69	1	5	46
CADET BOY'S COMPOUND	24 FITA Field Red Marked	1	GRUBEL	Aaron	STA	309	15	72	9	6	77
		2	BRADLEY	Andrew	CB	292	8	69	5	3	71
		3	HOWE	Jason	STA	289	7	72	5	2	70
		4	SMITH	Harry	СВ	261	9	72	5	4	62
INTERMEDIATE BOY'S RECURVE	24 FITA Field Blue Marked	1	DANICEK	Aaron	AAC	212	4	65	1	3	40
CADET BOY'S RECURVE	24 FITA Field Red Marked	1	WOMACKS	Jordan	AAC	284	5	71	4	1	68
		2	ORMEROD	Michael	AAC	240	3	67	2	1	56
JUNIOR BOY'S RECURVE	24 FITA Field Red Marked	1	SIMS	Matthew	AAC	291	8	72	3	5	71
WOMEN'S COMPOUND	24 FITA Field Red Marked	1	MORPHET T	Sarah	EFA	305	14	72	6	8	76
WOMEN'S COMPOUND BAREBOW	24 FITA Field Blue Marked	1	CESARO	Elayne	EFA	150	3	52	1	2	27
WOMEN'S RECURVE BAREBOW	24 FITA Field Blue Marked	1	FENNELL	June	STA	160	5	58	4	1	29

E den F ield Archers I nc

Results of Eden Invitation: FITA scoring held 28/05/2006

	Round	Place	Surname	Name	Club	Score	Total Xs Hits		Xs1	Xs2 Rating	
MEN'S COMPOUND	24 FITA Field Red Marked	1	COGHLAN	Pat	STA	357	41	72	18	23	112
		2	SCHACH	Chris	EFA	344	29	72	10	19	97
		3	DAISH	Peter	STA	341	28	72	12	16	94
		4	FELIX	Michael	STA	336	22	71	10	12	91
		5	HERMAN	Thierry	EFA	331	25	72	11	14	88
		6	BAILEY	Peter	EFA	329	26	71	12	14	87
		7	KLING	Ralf	SVAC	329	24	72	9	15	87
		8	FORSTER	Keith	SFA	328	17	72	10	7	86
		9	WRIGHT	Eric	EFA	311	13	72	5	8	78
		10	HOLMES	Marty	SFA	271	8	71	4	4	65
		11	JUNG	Foons	EFA	250	3	72	2	1	59
MEN'S COMPOUND BAREBOW	24 FITA Field Blue Marked	1	VILMANIS	Yuri	EFA	293	21	72	11	10	62
MEN'S LONGBOW	24 FITA Field Blue Marked	1	NICOLL	Jeff	AAC	157	2	55	1	1	28
MEN'S RECURVE BAREBOW	24 FITA Field Blue Marked	1	KUCHEL	Graham	STA	163	8	53	3	5	30